КОНДЕНСАТОРЫ
ДЛЯ СИЛОВОЙ ЭЛЕКТРОНИКИ
CЕРИЯ SPC
POWER ELECTRONIC
CAPACITORS
SERIES SPC
КОНДЕНСАТОРНЫЙ
ЗАВОД НЮКОН

machines, electric drives, wind turbines and many others.
CASE
Self-extinguishing plastic case is fi lled with resin that meets
RoHs requirements (according to UL 94 V0).
Self-extinguishing polyurethane resin (according to UL 94 V0).
STANDARDS
IEC 61071: Power electronic capacitors
IEC 60068-1: Environmental Testing
Part 1: General and Guidance
UL-94: Plastic fl ammability testing
6
ТЕХНИЧЕСКАЯ ИНФОРМАЦИЯ / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
C, μF UDC, V Urms, V I2t, A2s Ipeak, A Irms, A ESR, mΩ Rth, K/W L, mm W, mm H, mm Каталожный номер
/ Ordering part number
Un 1000V DC /480Vrms*
0,82 1000 480 0,11 82 6 7,1 34 45 26 29 SPC10K1P082C##
1,00 1000 480 0,17 100 7 5,9 33 45 26 29 SPC10K1P1C##
1,20 1000 480 0,24 120 8 5,0 32 45 26 29 SPC10K1P1,2C##
1,50 1000 480 0,38 150 10 4,0 26 45 34 36 SPC10K2P1,5C##
2,20 1000 480 0,82 221 15 2,8 24 45 34 36 SPC10K2P2,2C##
3,00 1000 480 1,52 301 20 2,1 22 45 34 36 SPC10K2P3C##
0,82 1000 480 0,11 82 6 7,1 34 45 26 29 SPC10K1P082C##
1,00 1000 480 0,17 100 7 5,9 33 45 26 29 SPC10K1P1C##
Un 1250V DC /500Vrms*
0,47 1250 500 0,07 64 5 9,2 35 45 26 29 SPC12K1P047C##
0,56 1250 500 0,10 76 6 7,7 33 45 26 29 SPC12K1P056C##
0,68 1250 500 0,14 92 7 6,4 32 45 26 29 SPC12K1P068C##
1,00 1250 500 0,31 135 11 4,4 25 45 34 36 SPC12K2P1C##
1,50 1250 500 0,38 150 10 4,0 26 45 34 36 SPC12K2P1,5C##
2,20 1250 500 0,82 221 15 2,8 24 45 34 36 SPC12K2P2,2C##
2,70 1250 500 1,23 271 18 2,3 22 45 34 36 SPC12K2P2,7C##
Un 1600V DC /600Vrms*
0,47 1600 600 0,07 64 5 9,2 34 45 26 29 SPC16K1P047C##
0,56 1600 600 0,10 76 6 7,7 33 45 26 29 SPC16K1P056C##
0,68 1600 600 0,14 92 7 6,4 32 45 26 29 SPC16K1P068C##
1,00 1600 600 0,31 135 11 4,4 25 45 34 36 SPC16K2P1C##
1,50 1600 600 0,69 203 16 3,0 23 45 34 36 SPC16K2P1,5C##
Un 2000V DC /700Vrms*
0,10 2000 700 0,22 114 8 9 29 45 26 29 SPC20K1P010C##
0,15 2000 700 0,49 171 13 6 23 45 34 36 SPC20K2P015C##
0,20 2000 700 0,87 227 17 5 22 45 34 36 SPC20K2P020C##
##  – тип выводов
Если в приведенной таблице каталога Вы не нашли необходимой продукции, то Вы можете заполнить и отправить нам бланк заказа
со стр. XXX с указанием технических параметров необходимого конденсатора. / If you have not found the required product from the table
in the catalogue, you can fi ll in a special form from the page 4 and send it to us. Please indicate technical characteristics of the required capacitor.